
JERSEY INTENSITY 18U KOD/CONOVER/CERCHIO  

College Coach Information Sheet

     

 

Team Name Age Coach Last Name Coach First Name Coach Address Coach City

Coach 

State Coach Zip Coach Phone Number Coach Email     

Jersey Intensity 18u Conover Brian 269 Squankum Farmingdale NJ 07727 732-433-7491 coachb828@aol.com

Cerchio Dave 732-921-0291 intensitycoach@aol.com

Uniform No. Player Last Name Player First Name Grad Year (yyyy) College Commitment SAT ACT GPA Street Address City State Zip Email Addres

Player 

Position1

Player 

Position2

Player 

Position3

1 Haywood Sarah 2021 Methodist University 2305 Furlong Place Eastover NC 28312 Sarahjhaywood@yahoo.com P 3B

2 Simpkins Kaiya 2022 491 Homestead Pl Union NJ 07083 Rlsnpd18511@gmail.com P OF

6 Bolton Julianne 2021 Umass 8991 Wicklow Manor Clarence Center NY 14032 Juliannebolton4@gmail.com P 1B

6 Lally Brittany 2021 University Westchester 40 Violet Circle Howell NJ 07731 Bmlally06@gmail.com OF 2B

6 Montgomery Charlotte 2021 George Mason 604 Trumpet Place Celebration FL Charlotte.montgomery.2021@gmail.com CF

8 Anderson Alex 2021 George Mason 1635 Denwright Ct Forest Hill MD 20150 Alexandra.millie.anderson@gmail.com P 3B SS

8 Leslie Kaylah 2021 10800 Nw 43 Ct Sunrise FL 33351 Kleslie022@gmail.com OF

10 Douma Emma 2021 Providence 83 Chamberlain Place Midland Park NJ 07432 Emmad0321@gmail.com 2B SS

13 Schwartz Jenna 2021 Charleston Southern 3 Lafayuete Court North Brunswick NJ 08902 Jennaschwartz03@gmail.com CF

14 Brennan Hope 2021 Nc State 131 5th Ave Apt 402 New York NY 10003 Brennh21@polyprep.org SS 2B

17 Stefanie Danielle 2021 28 Ransom Oaks Dr East Amherst NY 14051 Dstefanie21@gmail.com 3B OF

18 Tesser Morgan 2021 1968 Melthew Ct Merrick NY 11566 Morgantessere2021@gmail.com 3B 2B

21 Gore Madeline 2021 Marist 7 Southdown Dr Lafayette NJ 07848 Madeline.gore@yahoo.com SS

21 Martinez Bryana 2022 259 Herbert Place Paramus NJ 98652 Bryana_martinez@yahoo.com 3B OF

21 Memdoze Sophia 2022 8461 Gessner Way Lehigh Acres, FL 33972 Sophia.mendozansr2022@gmail.com C 1B

22 Verni Julianna 2022 28 Tillinghast Pl Buffalo NY 14216 Juliannaverni@gmail.com P OF

25 Rafferty Erin 2021 6 Concord Strasse Byran Township NJ 07821 Eraff25@aol.com SS 2B 3B

27 Apruzzi Alyssa 2022 56 Pallsades Drive Toms River NJ 08732 Apruzzi22@donovancatholic.org C 3B

27 Roberto Olivia 2021 1677 Kennsington Ave Merrick NY 11566 Oliviaroberto02@gmail.com CF

30 Kaul Priyanka 2021 Harvard 5 Willow Court Cranbury NJ 08512 Pkaul730@gmail.com 3B SS P

31 Fuerst Rachael 2021 319 Seneca Creek Rd West Seneca NY 14224 Rachaelfuerst31@gmail.com C 3B

33 Hoffman Alyayna 2022 735 Dakota Trail Franlkin Lakes NJ 07410 Alaynahoffman33@gmail.com 3B 1B

34 Anderson Scarlet 2021 University Of Rhode Island 4103 Tidewater Ct Alexandria VA 22309 Scarletanderson9@yahoo.com P 1B 3B

38 Laclair Abby 2023 458 Shawsheen Ave Wilmington MA 01887 Abby.laclair8@gmail.com C UT
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